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Webinar ID Actual Start Date/Time Duration # Registered # Attended

667-367-043 10/06/2020 04:52 PM CDT 5 hours 6 minutes 170 106

Attendee Details
Attended Interest Rating Last Name First Name Email Address Address

Yes 96 Acevedo Jose jose@milwaukeejobswork.org 7810 w Luscher ave

Yes 94 Anderson Devin devin@wisconsinvoices.org

Yes 53 Bailey Zandra zdbailey@aol.com 4589 N 23rd Street

Yes 43 Banks Rick rick@blocbybloc.org 3520 N 3rd Street

Yes 94 Barndt Joanne jbarndt@uwm.edu 1800 N Prospect Ave, Apt 17E

Yes 96 Batiza Ann annwisc@gmail.com 200 S Water Street #205

Yes 59 Bietila Susan sbietila@hotmail.com 2602 N Booth St.

Yes 37 Bowers Cass cassbowers1@gmail.com 3336 N 51st Blvd

Yes 96 Branch Deanna M deannabranch26@gmail.com 1942 N 18TH ST

Yes 97 Brooks Farina farinabrooks@yahoo.com 3621 W. Center St.

Yes 94 Brown Esther ebrown6474@Yahoo.com 3307 N.10th St. Milwaukee WI 35206-2818

Yes 96 Brown Elizabeth elizabethbrownandfriends@gmail.com 3336 N. 54th St.

Yes 95 Burrell ReBecca bjahceen@gmail.com

Yes 44 C Andrew a.carlson412@gmail.com

Yes 93 Collins Martha martha4progress@gmail.com 5023 North 38th Street, Milwaukee, WI 53209

Yes 88 Dagelen Dianne ddagelen@sbcglobal.net 1905 W. Wisconsin Ave: Interfaith Earth Network

Yes 57 Danowski Banh banhkeo@gmail.com 1624 Missouri Avenue

Yes 73 DeLessio-Parson Ana dr.delessioparson@gmail.com 3037 W. Kilbourn Ave, Milwaukee, WI 53208

Yes 94 Diaz Richard richhard.diaz@gmail.com 3959 N. 26th st

Yes 94 Diggelman Carol diggelmanbc@att.net 1522 N Prospect Ave, Unit 304

Yes 49 Dorantes Gabriela gdorantes10@gmail.com 3432 S Howell Ave Apt 6

Yes 93 Doss Katie katielovesunique@gmail.com 2424 E. Keefe

Yes 82 Ellwanger Joseph Joe.ellwanger@gmail.com 1637 N. 16th St.

Yes 95 Farmer Ryeshia ryeshiafarmer@gmail.com 2544 N. Frederick Ave., Milwaukee, WI 53211

Yes 91 Flores Camila ciciflores@gmail.com 1504 w.  Cleveland avenue

Yes 90 Foreman Mark foremane1589@sbcglobal.net 11325 W Daphne St

Yes 93 Fox Liz elfox.art@gmail.com

Yes 91 Froiland Evan evanfroiland47@gmail.com 2189 N 52nd St, Milwaukee WI 53208

Yes 41 Gaboury Matt gaboury@uwalumni.com 777 N Van Buren St Milwaukee, WI 53202

Yes 95 Gillispoe Debra magv.wi@gmail.com 5463 N. 40th St

Yes 97 Gilman Edith edith.gilman@gmail.com 1600 W. Green Tree Rd., Glendale, WI, 53209

Yes 76 Gomez Eloisa gomez.eloisa11@gmail.com 3172 S. Griffin Ave.

Yes 92 Grzezinski Dennis dennisglaw@gmail.com 3025 N Farwell Avenue

Yes 82 Guequierre Nathan nnguequierreerc@gmail.com

Yes 58 Guetchidjian Janice jkashian@sbcglobal.net 330 E Bradley Ave

Yes 96 Guiden Keviea kevieaonthebloc@gmail.com

Yes 44 HANSON JACK jackhanso@gmail.com 2709 N Farwell Ave

Yes 94 Hamilton Marilyn mhamilton3048@gmail.com 1918 E Lafayette Place, Apt 1704

Yes 84 Harris Angela angela.harris28@yahoo.com 5634 W Brooklyn Pl



Yes 91 Hernandez Matiana matiana.axel@gmail.com 8741 S 13th St

Yes 59 Hortman Lea faithfullea16@gmail.com 2551 N 46TH ST

Yes 91 Jackson Celia coalitionforsafedrivingmke@gmail.com 3272 E Donald Ave.

Yes 90 James Chuck chuckbchillin@icloud.com 3959 N 26th St

Yes 93 Jones Geneva jonesg1@matc.edu

Yes 57 Kannass Pastor Mary Martha kmkannass@aol.com Hephatha Church: 1720 W. Locust Street

Yes 90 Kelley Dana danak@citizenactionwi.org 2969 N. 45th Street

Yes 93 Larson Alex aalarson316@gmail.com 1505 N. Franklin Pl. #103

Yes 77 Lathen Lorraine llathen@jumpatthesunllc.com 1530 W. Atkinson Ave. MKE 53206

Yes 69 Liston Monique moniqueliston@gmail.com 8957 N 70TH ST

Yes 37 Lohman Stephani sduelge@gmail.com 4734 W Fillmore Dr Milwaukee 53219

Yes 64 Mancheno Verónica veronicamancheno@gmail.com 1311 A N. 44th Street

Yes 91 Marion Angela angela.marion@insuranceinfo-ciic.org 5205 N Ironwood Road Ste 105

Yes 96 Martin Jeanette cozmiika@gmail.com

Yes 77 Mayes Vaun comforcemke@gmail.com 3214 n 41st

Yes 97 Mccurtis Melody mmccurtis@metcalfepark.org mmccurtis@metcalfepark.org

Yes 84 Mielke Jordan jordan.j.mielke@gmail.com 4459 N 65th St

Yes 97 Morales Jordan jordanbmorales@outlook.com 2804 N Grant Blvd

Yes 93 Mozina Paul paulmozina@wi.rr.com 3612 N. 79th Street

Yes 96 Munoz Emily emilyannemunoz@gmail.com

Yes 91 Myles Cree mariacmyles@gmail.com 2865 N Weil Street

Yes 83 Noone Paddy paddy@celticwindows.com 2465 S. St. Clair St. Milwaukee, Wi

Yes 92 O'Connell Steve oconsase@gmail.com 3810 N. 56th St.

Yes 95 Olson Kyle Tinmansm@gmail.com

Yes 60 Ordoñez Chez chez.ordonez@milwaukee.gov

Yes 79 Parisi Elizabeth eaparisi@uwm.edu 3434 N 79th St, Milwaukee WI 53222

Yes 97 Pauli Karen kpauli@live.com 1336 N. 32nd St.

Yes 96 Pelzek Mark mpelzek@afscme32.org 6312 S 20th Street

Yes 91 Phillips-Hill Sharon srphil01@sbcglobal.net 6933 west Glenbrook road

Yes 66 Pick Zachary pickzt18@gmail.com 3315 N Fratney St

Yes 67 Rabatin Rebecca rrabat@milwaukee.gov 200 E Wells St, City Hall Room 603

Yes 92 Renfrow Tai taicrenfrow@gmail.com

Yes 93 Richard Pamela pamrichard35@gmail.com 5422 W Wells St, Milwaukee, WI 53208

Yes 86 Richardson Clem clemrichardson2011@gmail.com 11063 W Fairlane Ave

Yes 97 Robert Bauman rjbauma@milwaukee.gov 200 e wells

Yes 92 Rogers Patricia patriciaarogersop@dominican-center.org 2470 W LOCUST STREET

Yes 96 Romella Lisa roeboat123@gmail.com 1834 East Fernwood Avenue, MKE 53207

Yes 96 Romero Daisy daisylromero@gmail.com

Yes 38 Schultz Ken pulsonic.kp@gmail.com 2757 N Weil St

Yes 91 Scroggins Lilia liliascroggins@aol.com 1307 W Mineral street

Yes 40 Self Nathan npself@milwaukee.gov

Yes 93 Shareef Victoria vshareef1@yahoo.com

Yes 44 Shead Kirsten kshead@milwaukeewatercommons.org

Yes 91 Sinclair Ericka erickasinclair@gmail.com 3204 W Dakota Street, Milwaukee, WI 53215

Yes 96 Snell Tony tony.snell@2020victory.com 1660 N Prospect Ave, Unit 1007

Yes 90 Snell Tony tsnell@milwaukee.gov 1660 N Prospect Ave, Unit 1007

Yes 93 Spink Paul pspink@afscme32.org 3421 s 9th pl Milwaukee wi 53215

Yes 56 Steib Erica ericasteib8@gmail.com

Yes 92 Terry Jordan jterry@metcalfepark.org

Yes 45 Tierney Blake tierneyblake@gmail.com 1035 South 24th Street, Milwaukee, WI 53204

Yes 86 Todd Nichole ntodd@riseup.net 2621 N. Farwell Avenue



Yes 84 Tucker Shirley shirley.f.tucker@att.net 7673 North Highview Drive

Yes 45 Tucker Markasa markasa@wisconsinvoices.org 4688 N. 70th Street

Yes 93 Turk Ben insurgent.ben@gmail.com 3061 n buffum st, Milwaukee wi 53212

Yes 97 Vang Paul paul@hawamke.org

Yes 70 Walker-Henry Ingrid walker-henryi@mtea.org 4428 N. 67th St.

Yes 53 Walter William wilwalter93@yahoo.com W148N10196 Windsong Cir E

Yes 94 Walton Andre andrewalton56@gmail.com 4415 Primrose Ct., R203

Yes 90 Watkins Mary desdemonaa@yahoo.com 2218 N 36th Street

Yes 58 Wiggins Bruce brucewathome@gmail.com 224 E. Lloyd St., Milwaukee, 53212

Yes 60 Williams Conor cwilliams@communityadvocates.net 728 N James Lovell St

Yes 88 Wohlgemuth Jensen jwohl956@gmail.com 2579 N STOWELL AVE APT G

Yes 94 Yelk Kaylee "Marlo" keyelk@uwm.edu 2505 N Prospect Ave

Yes 64 jones lisa lisa@micahmke.org

Yes 79 mizialko amy mizialkoa@mtea.org 601 E. Ogden Ave.  #711

Yes 95 nickelson patrick patrick.r.nickelson@gmail.com 2554 North Bartlett Avenue

Yes 83 osvat kathleen realityoriented@gmail.com 1442 N. Franklin Pl., unit 3

No 0 Acosta Rebeca acostarebeca25@yahoo.com 1911 W Bolivar Ave

No 0 Al-Bassam Abdul abdulalbassam03@gmail.com 3741 S 61st St

No 0 Bailey Deshawnda shawnda725@gmail.com 9031 w Custer Ave

No 0 Bates Alyssa adanielle1997@gmail.com 2732 n 24th St

No 0 Bender Maggie margarite.bender@gmail.com 5602 W. Michigan St

No 0 Berry Sharaka bsharaka2@gmail.com 1743 N Franklin place

No 0 Bertrand Morgan mnb0145@gmail.com 239 East Chicago Street, Apt 601

No 0 Brooker Karen kbrooker96@gmail.com 2934 n 83rd Street

No 0 Cahill Eileen eforce@milwaukee.gov

No 0 Caldwell Elizabeth lizard923@outlook.com 3030 N. Cramer St

No 0 Charles Gabrielle gabe@socmilwaukee.org 3816 s 21st street

No 0 Chay Elysse activist@moMaven.com 5617A W Washington Blvd

No 0 Cottrell Dorothy djcottrell1959@gmail.com 5031 N. 65 St.

No 0 Daniel Sebastian 19sebasabe61@gmail.com 1510 S. 6th St

No 0 Davis Jamie jamiedavis305@gmail.com 6930 w Vienna ave

No 0 Davis Sheila sheila.parks03@yahoo.com 3113 N. 10 th st

No 0 Dhein Tanya t.l.dhein11@gmail.com 1844 N 57th st

No 0 Eger Sydney sydney.eger@marquette.edu 923 N 14th St, Apt 301

No 0 Eisenbach Abie fnta2004@yahoo.com 3361 N 54th st

No 0 Elliott Tisa elliott.tisa@yahoo.com 2742 N 54th street

No 0 Ellison Marquayla quay@ellasticdesigns.com 2440 n booth st.

No 0 Finney ELIZABETH libba7164@yahoo.com 10851 W. Donna Dr., apt. 224.  Milw.53224

No 0 Flowers Jeremy flowersjeremy991@gmail.com 1610 w Congress street

No 0 Givens Caressa caressagivens@gmail.com 2618 South Clement Avenue

No 0 Gould Katherine Katiegould33@gmail.com 707 E. Burleigh St. Milwaukee WI 53212

No 0 Griff Andrea Apagriff@gmail.com

No 0 Hall Joseph blckbrd1@hotmail.com 2843 W. Juneau Ave

No 0 Hunt Gerald huntgman2g@aol.com 7029 W. Marion St.

No 0 Jackson Sylvester sylvesterjackson1942@gmail.com P.O. Box 6753

No 0 Janzen Marie mjanzenx0@gmail.com 4028 N 15th St

No 0 Jimenez Johanna johanna@uedawi.org 1915 N Dr Martin Luther King Jr Dr, Suite 260

No 0 Jones Jeremy levertjo91@gmail.com 8329 W Carmen

No 0 KhielSelah Maki khielselah@gmail.com

No 0 Kirschmann Anne anne.kirschmann@gmail.com 3213 N 87th St

No 0 Love Kameal kameal01@gmail.com 3813 N. 84th street



No 0 Macarthur Micah mjmacarthur@yahoo.com 3155 n booth

No 0 Martin Rhea rlmartin@mcw.edu rlmartin@mcw.edu

No 0 Massey Rick masseyrt@gmail.com 2521 north 58th

No 0 Meadows Ledora Ledorameadows@gmail.com 2935 North 17th. Street

No 0 Morrow Audrey almorrow79@gmail.com 3750 n 53rd Street

No 0 Murtaugh Jack murtaughwi@aol.com 1626 N. Prospect Ave,

No 0 Nance Adele adelenance3@gmail.com 2721 N. 1st Street

No 0 Neal Maya mayamneal@gmail.com 4244 W. Roosevelt Drive

No 0 O C chez.ordonez@gmail.com

No 0 Phillips Tony revjaphillips@gmail.com

No 0 Pruitt Angela angelapruitt2148@gmail.com 2148 N 32nd St Milwaukee WI 53208

No 0 Revolucionarias Raices Rarascollectivemke@gmail.com

No 0 Roloff Justin justin.roloff98@gmail.com 5813 dendron lane

No 0 Rose Heidi hrose@waveedfund.org 2840 N Cramer St

No 0 Secord Kristi ksecord@gmail.com 2136 N. 60 St.

No 0 Smith Emma emma____smith@outlook.com 3267 n booth st

No 0 Sponcia Jeff jeffsponcia@yahoo.com 717 S 36th Street, Milwaukee, WI 53215

No 0 Starling Demetria Demiastarz26@gmail.com 825 West Galena Street, 490

No 0 Steigman Dori Frankel dfjsteigman@ameritech.net

No 0 Stoner Rebecca rslong714@gmail.com 213 West Chambers Street

No 0 Walker Cassandra cassiywalker12@gmail.com 1912 E Linnwood ave. Milwaukee, Wi 53211

No 0 Wilson Sandra sandyleflore44@gmail.com 2976 N 39TH ST

No 0 Wynne Cheryl cherylwy44@gmail.com , 2201 N.Hi-Mount Blvd

No 0 Zurek Dana christen.dana@gmail.com Z

No 0 cardós whaley alida quetzallida@gmail.com

No 0 jones danitra danitra@nwscdc.org danitra@nwscdc.org

No 0 phillips mark anthony owtkazt@me.com 2549 N 38TH ST

No 0 von Estorff Carl coachvccba@gmail.com

No 0 winecki susan susinw1@hotmail.com 1610 N. Prospect Avenue


